
Resultat DM Sitt Värmland 8 februari 2014

Ekshärad

Final L7-L13 Grund 1-5, 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 11 400 53,4 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,6 10,7 506,5

2 Max Gustavsson Kristinehamn 13 400 52,1 10,8 10,7 10,6 10,8 10,9 505,9

3 Tilde Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad 11 400 53,2 10,5 10,4 10,5 10,4 10,7 505,7

4 Sara Håkansson Kristinehamn 13 400 52,8 10,6 10,4 10,2 10,7 10,7 505,4

5 Alexander Skau Arvika 13 400 53,4 10,6 10,2 10,2 10,5 10,5 505,4

6 Tova Persson Skoga-Ekshärad 13 400 52,6 10,4 10,4 10,7 10,4 10,6 505,1

7 Victoria Spännare Olsson Köla 13 399 53,0 10,5 10,1 10,8 10,6 10,4 504,4

8 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad 11 399 51,7 10,5 10,2 10,6 10,4 10,8 503,2

9 Ida Persson Hagfors 13 399 51,7 10,2 10,8 10,7 10,4 10,4 503,2

10 Axel Emanuelsson Nedre-Ullerud 13 399 52,1 10,3 9,9 10,5 10,3 10,8 502,9

Final L15-L21 Grund 1-5, 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Samuel Magnor Eda 17 399 52,1 10,5 10,5 10,8 10,7 10,7 504,3

2 Wilma Berggren Kristinehamn 15 398 51,4 10,7 10,9 10,8 10,1 10,6 502,5 10,7

3 Anna Eklöf Storfors 17 399 52,1 10,1 10,2 10,3 10,3 10,5 502,5 10,0

4 Emma Hansson Storfors 17 399 50,5 10,5 10,7 10,3 10,1 10,6 501,7

5 Niklas Larsson Storfors 17 397 50,7 10,6 9,7 9,8 10,7 10,5 499,0

6 Johan Larsson Storfors 17 395 52,5 10,2 10,3 10,8 10,2 10,0 499,0

7 Emanuel Persson Storfors 15 389 51,9 10,4 10,5 10,0 10,6 10,4 492,8

8 Marcus Augustsson Eda 21 387 51 9,8 10,5 10,8 10,3 10,2 489,6

Final L15R Grund 1-5, 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Anton Larsson Lek-Torsby L15r 399 51,7 10,1 10,7 10,6 10,5 10,5 503,1

2 David Augustsson Eda L15r 396 51,3 10,4 10,6 10,7 10,3 10,0 499,3

3 Daniel Arketeg Kristinehamn L15r 394 52,7 10,4 9,4 10,1 10,9 10,4 497,9

4 Emilia Starborg Storfors L15r 386 50,3 10,6 10,1 9,6 10,5 10,4 487,5

5 Lars Edèn Nedre-Ullerud L15r 379 379,0

Final Veteran Grund 1-5, 6 7 8 9 10 Total

1 Stefan Lundgren Nedre-Ullerud L45 393 51,9 9,9 10,8 10,5 10,2 10,4 496,7

2 Kjell Eriksson Storfors L45 386 48,6 10,3 10,7 10,7 10,8 10,6 487,7

3 Jan Kuljunlahti Storfors L45 384 50,8 9,4 10,1 10,1 10,0 9,5 483,9



Grundomgång

Klass L 7

1) Svea Nyman, Skoga-Ekshärad 353

Klass L 9

1) Viggo Gustafsson, Filipstad 396

2) Johan Persson, Lekvattnet-Torsby 388

3) Elias Gräsberg, Skoga-Ekshärad 370

Klass L 11

1) Tilde Sundström, Skoga-Ekshärad 400

2) Evelina Sundström, Skoga-Ekshärad 400

3) Hugo Zadewasser, Skoga-Ekshärad 399

4) Viktor Kronberg, Filipstad 398

5) Oliver Thyberg, Eda 398

6) Rasmus Eriksson, Köla, 397

7) Maja Kuljunlahti, Storfors 396

8) Alfred Larsson, Lekvattnet-Torsby 394

9) Emmie Nyman, Skoga-Ekshärad 394

10) Sonny Holmström, Storfors 394

11) Sebastian Hjalmarsson, Kristinehamn 394

12) Oskar Morfeldt, Eda 389

13) Tobias Ness, Arvika, 389

14) Ida Arpi, Lekvattnet-Torsby 385

15) Elias Starborg, Storfors 384

16) Jonatan B Gustavsson, Hagfors 374

17) Emilia Nilsson, Skoga-Ekshärad 370

18) Anton Lind, Skoga-Ekshärad 356

Klass L 13

1) Max Gustavsson, Kristinehamn 400

2) Tova Persson, Skoga-Ekshärad 400

3) Sara Håkansson, Kristinehamn 400

4) Alexander Skau, Arvika, 400

5) Victoria Spennare Olsson, Köla 399

6) Axel Emanuelsson, Nedre Ullerud 399



7) Ida Persson, Hagfors 399

8) Nils Källgren, Sunne-Rottneros 397

9) Clara Gustafsson, Lekvattnet-Torsby 396

10) Jennie Holmström, Storfors 395

11) Lisa Olsson, Skoga-Ekshärad 395

12) Jesper Nilsson, Arvika 394

13) Oliver Elvin-Bruce, Kristinehamn 393

14) Ida Wang-Eriksson, Lekvattnet-Torsby 384

Klass L 15r

1) Anton Larsson, Lekvattnet-Torsby 399

2) David Augustsson, Eda 396

3) Daniel Arketeg, Kristinehamn 394

4) Emilia Starborg, Storfors 386

5) Lars Eden, Nedre Ullerud 379

Klass L 17

1) Emma Hansson, Storfors 399

2) Samuel Magnor, Eda 399

3) Anna Eklöf, Storfors 399

4) Niklas Larsson, Storfors 397

5) Johan Larsson, Storfors 395

Klass L 15 kudde

1) Wilma Berggren, Kristinehamn 398

2) Emanuel Persson, Storfors 389

Klass L 45

1) Stefan Lundgren, Nedre Ullerud 393

2) Kjell Eriksson, Storfors 386

3) Jan Kuljunlahti, Storfors 384

Klass L 21

1) Marcus Augustsson, Eda 387


